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1.4.2 Feedback process of the Institution may be classified as follow 

 
 

Link for Feedback Form 
 

http://www.shrianandcollege.com/feedback.php 

http://www.shrianandcollege.com/feedback_parent.php 

http://www.shrianandcollege.com/feedback_alumni.php 

 

 

Link for Feedback Report 2023-24 

https://shrianandcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/09/Feddback-analysis-report-23-

24.pdf 
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Shri Anand College Pathardi, Tal. Pathardi, Dist. 

Ahmednagar. 
Feedback on Teacher by Students (2023-24) 

 
Students are requested to express their feedback on Teacher, General & Curriculum based on four points scale: Excellent = 4, Very 

Good = 3, Good = 2, Average = 1, have to fill in the (box) only the figure 1, 2, 3, 4 as the case may be. 

 

*Required 
 

 

Feedback on teacher by Students (2023-24) 
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1. Name of the Teacher * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
Dr. S. K. Narwade  

Prof. Dr. J. D. Barshile 

Dr. D. V. Bhavsar 

Dr. B. R. Ghorapade 

Prof. Dr. M. F. Shaikh 

Dr. V. K. Gade 

Mr. S. B. Kalokhe 

Mrs. A. B. Pawase 

Dr. N. R. Dhumane 

Prof. Dr. A. B. Gambhire 

Dr. P. A. Nagawde 

Dr. J. K. Khedkar 

Dr. A. B. Bhorde 

Dr. I. B. Shaikh 

Mrs. A. P. Thorat 

Mr. A. M. Borude 

Dr. B. Y. Pagare  

Mr. U. R. Ghatul 

Mr.  E. N Borude 
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Mr.  J. D. Budhwant 

Dr. A.S. Mahajan 

Mrs. M. K. Sanap 

Mr. A.M. Rakh 

Dr. V. B. Jagadale 

            Mr. G. A.Mambde 

             Mr. A. T. Joshi 

 

 

 

2. Name of The Student * 
 

 
 

 
 
3. Class * 

 

 
 

 
 
4. Mobile Number * 

 

 
 

 

Feedback on teacher by Students (2023-24) 
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5. Skill in motivating students for Extracurricular Activities * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
4 

3 

2 

1 
 

 

 
 

6. Regularity in taking Lectures and Practical’s * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
4 

3 

2 

1 
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7. Command over the language of teaching * 

Mark only one oval. 

4 

3 

2 

1 
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8. Friendly and motivating towards students * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
4 

3 

2 

1 
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9. Skill in explaining difficult points * 

Mark only one oval. 

4 

3 

2 

1 
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10. Command over the subject * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
4 

3 

2 

1 
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11. Conducting Seminars, Test and Tutorial * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
4 

3 

2 

1 
 

 

 
 

12. Frequency of asking question in the Class * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
4 

3 

2 

1 
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13. Readiness to solve students doubt / questions * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
4 

3 

2 

1 
 

 

 
 

14. Conducting Home Assignment * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
4 

3 

2 

1 
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Shri Anand College Pathardi, Tal. Pathardi, Dist. 

Ahmednagar. 
Feedback By Parent (2023-24) 

 
Parents are requested to express their feedback on General & Curriculum based on four points scale: 

Excellent = 4, Very Good = 3, Good = 2, Average = 1, have to fill in the (box) only the figure 1, 2, 3, 4 as the case may be. 

 

*Required 
 

 

Feedback By Parent (2023-24) 

 

1. Name of  the Parent * 
 

 
 

 
 
2. Name of the Students * 

 

 
 

 
 
3. Mobile Number * 

 

 
 

 
 

Feedback By Parent (2023-24) 
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4. Will you be pleased with the college admissions procedure? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
4 

3 

2 

1 
 

 

 
 

5. Are you satisfied with the study center and library facilities provided by the college * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
4 

3 

2 

1 
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6. Are you satisfied with the curriculum and teaching in the college * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
4 

3 

2 

1 
 

 

 
 

7. Are you happy with how the college handles extracurricular activities? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
4 

3 

2 

1 



3/25/23, 1:19 PM Shri Anand College Pathardi, Tal. Pathardi, Dist. Ahmednagar. 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1R5t4-ey1Tj2gocP7053-ZFPVjmKaiJRNwkuGq1MCvPk/edit 4/5 

 

 

 

8. Are you satisfied with the college's current infrastructure? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
4 

3 

2 

1 
 

 

 
 

9. Are you satisfied with the college's sports and cultural activity facilities? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
4 

3 

2 

1 
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Shri Anand College Pathardi, Tal. Pathardi, Dist. 

Ahmednagar. 
Feedback On Curriculum By Faculty (2023-24) 

 
Faculties are requested to express their feedback on Curriculum based on four points scale: 

Excellent = 4, Very Good = 3, Good = 2, Average = 1, have to fill in the (box) only the figure 1, 2, 3, 4 as the case may be. 

 

*Required 
 

 

Feedback on Curriculum By Faculty (2023-24) 

 

1. Name of the Teacher * 
 

 
 

 
 
2. Qualification * 

 

 
 

 
 
3. Department / Subject: * 
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4. Mobile Number * 
 

 
 

 

Feedback On Curriculum By Faculty (2023-24) 

 

5. How would you assess the programme in terms of content loading in different semesters for degree courses? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
1 

2 

3 

4 
 

 

 
 

6. What is your opinion of the market's availability of text and reference books? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
1 

2 

3 

4 
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7. What is your opinion on the quality and relevancy of the courses in the curriculum? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
1 

2 

3 

4 
 

 

 
 

8. What are your thoughts on curriculum framing and restructuring? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
1 

2 

3 

4 
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9. How would you grade the courses in terms of their applicability to current and/or future technologies? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
1 

2 

3 

4 
 

 

 
 

10. How would you evaluate college activities that assist your students in obtaining employment and placement? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
1 

2 

3 

4 
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11. How would you rank the course results that your student has achieved? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
1 

2 

3 

4 
 

 

 
 

12. How would you assess the college's environment for delivering the academic process effectively? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
1 

2 

3 

4 
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Shri Anand College Pathardi, Tal. Pathardi, Dist. 

Ahmednagar. 
Feedback By Alumni (2023-24) 

 
Alumni are requested to express their feedback on General & Curriculum based on four points scale: 

Excellent = 4, Very Good = 3, Good = 2, Average = 1, have to fill in the (box) only the figure 1, 2, 3, 4 as the case may be. 

 

*Required 
 

 

Feedback By Alumni (2023-24) 

 

1. Name of  the Alumni * 
 

 
 

 
 
2. Present Status * 

 

 
 

 
 
3. Academic Year * 
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4. Class * 
 

 
 

 
 
5. Mobile Number * 

 

 
 

 

Feedback By Alumni (2023-24) 

 

6. Do you feel honoured to be a part of the College community as an alumni? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
1 

2 

3 

4 
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7. The college conducts a variety of events for students' overall development. * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
1 

2 

3 

4 
 

 

 
 

8. Are you willing to assist in the College's development? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
1 

2 

3 

4 
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9. Is the college doing a good job of handling student complaints? * 

Mark only one oval. 

1 

2 

3 

4 
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10. Does the college have enough laboratory facilities? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
1 

2 

3 

4 
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11. Is the education you received in college practical and relevant in your current position? * 

Mark only one oval. 

1 

2 

3 

4 
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12. Do you get regular information from the college by e-mail, phone calls, SMS, or social media? * 
 

Mark only one oval. 

 
1 

2 

3 

4 
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13. Are you happy with the college's services? Curriculum-related activities * 

Mark only one oval. 

1 

2 

3 

4 
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